0G=—1

Rev.— 171
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF M
' ~ Oil and Gas Divi
OIL AND GAS WELL PERMI

TO THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,

INES

ision

T APPLICATION

Charleston, W. Va. DATE October .31, 1974

Surface Owner SCOtt Zinn Company PENNZOIL COMPANY
Adivois Cox's Mills, W, Va. 26342 Address__Po 0. Box 1588, Parkersburg, W, Va, 2610
Mineral Owner Maud Mason Farm_Parr-Stasel Acres ___129
FET Cox's Mills, W. Va. 26342 Location (waters) Cox'S Camp Fork
Coal Owner Well No 1 Elevation 964"
Address District Troy County.__Gilmer
Coal Operator. NO COMMERCIAL COAL Quadrangle Holbrook
Address

=110 DEDRAIT R o

10l | vill | )| L

All provisions being in accordance with Chaptar

of the W. Va. Code, the location is harcby g

for...fracturing This parnit shall ex;

operations have not commenced by. . 3-1-75 . =

INSPECTOR TQ BE NOTIFIED Robert Bates

Deput‘v u'rector - Oil & Gas
GENTLEMEN:

Weston, W.Va. ..~ 269-UB46

M ———— et

The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for oil and gas, having fee

title thereto, (or as the case may be) under grant or lease dated September 28, 1909 by M. W, Stasel

et ux made to _ 0. A, Ashburn and

recorded on the _______ day of

85

19 .. in County, Book 91 Page

NEW WELL ___ DRILLDEEPER _____ REDRILL __X  FRACTURE OR STIMULATE
OIL AND GAS WELL ORIGINALLY DRILLED BEFORE JUNE 5, 1969.

The enclosed plat _was prepared by a registered engineer or licensed land surveyor and all coal owners and/or operators

have been nctified as of the above date.

The above named coal owners and/or operator are hereby notified that

any objection they wish tc make, or are required

to make by Section 3 of the Code, must be received by, or filed with the Department of Mines within ten (10) days. *

Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above named coal operators

or coal owners at their above shown respective address

day before, or on the

same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the Department of

Mines at Charleston, West Virginia.

Very truly yours, ENNZQOTL, COMPANY
: é;_ Z) AP 4

(Sign Name)
BMIT COPIES OF ALL
AJ. LOCS DIRECTLY TO:

Well Operator Curtis A. Lucas,Survey
P, 0. Box 1588

West Virginia Geological and Economic Survey Adggess o
Box 8’
P. 0. Box 879 Well Operator Parkersburg,

Morgantown, W. Va. 26505
AC 304-296-4461

City or Town

West Virginia 26101

State 10/06/2023
*SECTION 3 .. .. If no objections are filed or found by the Department of mines, within said period of ten days from the receipt of
notice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the department shall forthwith issue to the well operator a permit reciting
the filing of such plat, that no objections have been made by the coal operators or found therete by the department and that the same is approved
and the well operator authorized to proceed.

(Formerly: GIL-496-A-PP)

GIL-40-ERAC.
PERMIT NUMBER

:‘:i---:-;'"u = B ; uy7z 021




THIS IS AN ESTIMATE ONLY
ACTUAL INFORMATION WILL BE SUBMITTED ON OG-10 UPON COMPLETION

PROPOSED WORK ORDER TO DRILL DEEPEN X FRACTURE-STIMULATE
DRILLING CONTRACTOR: (If Known) RESPONSIBLE AGENT :
NAME Hank Pence NAME __Pennzoil Company
ADDRESS ADDRESs Parkersburg, West Virginia 26101
TELEPHONE TELEPHONE 422-6565 '
ESTIMATED DEPTH OF COMPLETED WELL: __840 ROTARY _ CABLE TOOLS___X
PROPOSED GEOLOGICAL FORMATION: _Dunkard
TYPE OF WELL: OIL GAS COMB. ________ STORAGE DISPOSAL
RECYCLING WATER FLOOD _ OTHER

TENTATIVE CASING PROGRAM:

CASING AND TUBING USED FOR LEFT IN CEMENT FILL UP

SIZL: DRILLING WELL OR SACKS - CUBIC FT.
20 - 16 - o
13- 10
9-5/8
8-5/8 « wifie
7
5% 840 840 50 sks,
4%
3 Pert. Top
2 | Perf. Bottom
Liners Perf. Top
Pert. Bottom

APPROXIMATE FRESH WATER DEPTHS FEET SALT WATER FEET
APPROXIMATE COAL DEPTHS ,
IS COAL BEING MINED IN THE AREA? None BY WHOM?

TO DRILL:

SUBMIT FIVE (5) COPIES OF OG - 1, $100.00 PERMIT FEE, PERFORMANCE BOND AND PERMANENT COPY

OF PLAT.

TO DRILL_DEEPER OR REDRILL:

SUBMIT FIVE (5) COPIES OF OG - 1, SHOWING ORIGINAL PERMIT NUMBER AND PERFORMANCE BOND. ON
WELLS DRILLED PRIOR TO 1929, A PERMANENT COPY OF THE PLAT AND THE CRIGINAL WELL RECORD

MUST ALSO BE SUBMITTED.

TO FRACTURE - STIMULATE:

OIL AND/OR GAS WELL ORIGINALLY DRILLED BEFORE JUNE 5, 1929, FIVE (5) COPIES OG -1, PERFORMANCE
BOND, PERMANENT PLAT AND ORIGINAL WELL RECORD.
OIL AND/OR GAS WELL ORIGINALLY DRILLED ON AND/OR AFTER JUNE 5, 1929, FIVE COPIES OG - 1, SHOW-
ING ORIGINAL PERMIT NUMBER,AND PERFORMANCE BOND.

Required forms must be filed within ninety (90) days of completion for bond release. Inspector to be notified twenty-

four (24) hours in advance.

The following waiver must be completed by the coal operator if the pen

thereof.

WAIVER: I the undersigned, Agent for

.

nit is to be issued within ten days of receipt

Coal Company, Owner or Operator of the coal under

this lease have examined and place on our mine maps this proposed well location.

We the

Coal Company have no objections to said well being drilled at this location,

providing operator has complied with all rules and regulations in Articles 4, 5, and 7, Chapter 22 of the West Virginia

Code.

10/06/2023

For Coal Company

Official Title



Stute of Mest Birginia
Bepartment of Mines
@il und Gas Division

WALTER N. MILLER @l'[nrlzstnn 25305 ROBERT L. DODD - P. E.
DIRECTOR DEPUTY DIRECTOR

April 25, 1979

Pennzoil Company

P. O. Box 1588

Parkersburg, WV 26101

Gentlemen:

Please be advised that we have made the following changes in our drilling files.

In all future correspondence regarding the permit (s) listed below, please use

the new assigned number:

Original Number New Number Farm Name Well No. District
GIL-1-FRAC GIL-3459 R. R. Marshall 3. Glenville
GIL-4-FRAC GIL-3462 J. M. Collins 1 Glenville
GIL-5~-FRAC GIL-3463 Fred Wilt b & DeKalb
GIL-6-FRAC GIL-3464 Cora Holt 1 DeKalb
GIL-9-FRAC GIL-3466 D. B. Wilfong 2 Glenville
GIL-'>-FRAC GIL-3469% Gainer-Urpman i DeKalb
GIL-17-FRAC GIL-3473 Katy Wilt 3 | DeKalb
‘GIL-40-FRAC GIL-3490 Parr-Stasel 3 Troy

These changes have been made due to the department changing to computer., If you

have any questions, please feel free to write or call,

Very truly yours,

Roéét L;. Dodc#, Administrator

Office of 0il and Gas

RLC,'.L'-'

cc - file
Mr. Tom Huzzey, Commissioner
i~ Paul Goodnight, Inspector
Mv, David Gillespie

10/06/2023



INTRARIERR -
|ECEIVED)

PENNZOIL COMPANY MOV 11974
=

601 GRAND CENTRAL AVENUE « VIENNA, W.VA. 26105 « PHONE (304) 422-6565 OlL & GAS DIVISION

=,
Mailing Address: P.O. Drawer 1588, Parkersburg, West Virginia 26101 ) F. - I =
b e 87 B o

October 31, 1974

Mr. R, L. Dodd, Deputy Director
0il and Gas Division

Department of Mines

1204 Kanawha Boulevard, East
Charleston, West Virginia 25301

Dear Mr. Dodd:

Parr-Stasel Farm, Well No. 1
Troy District, Gilmer County

Attached are five copies of Form OG-l for fracturing the
subject well.

The cloth tracing and two prints showing the location of
the above-mentioned well were sent to you July 26, 1974 when
we requested a permit for partial plugging. This permit no.
is Gil-496-A-PP,

This well will be fractured in the Cow Run sand to a depth

of 840°'.
Very truly yours,
PENNZOIL COMPANY
Curtis A. Lucas
Surveyor
CAL:1c
Enclosures
To: Maud Mason (Form 0G-1 and Plat)
Cox's Mills, W. Va. 26342
Scott Zinn (Plat)
Cox's Mills, W, Va. 26342
bcc: Fritz Gesch (Form 0G-1 and Plat)
To: W. A, Mahaney (Plat)

10/06/2023
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PENNZOIL COMPANY

601 GRAND CENTRAL AVENUE « VIENNA.W VA 26105 « PHONE (304) 422-6565
Maiing Address P Q. Drawer 1588. Parkersburg. West Virqinia 26101

Mr. Robert L. Dodd, Deputy Director

0il and Gas Division : .
Department of Mines

1204 Kanawha Boulevard, East

Charleston, West Virginia 25301

Dear Mr. Dodd:

FRACTURE RECORD

Well Name and No: Parr-Stasel, Well No. 1

District:  Troy County: Gilmer
Permit No: Gil-40-F Completion Date: 11-9-74v
Formation fractured: Top 753 Material - Sand: 30,000#
Dunkard Botiom 818 Fluid: 557 BW
Rock Pressure: Test After Fracture:
Before fracture - No Test 0il - 6 BOPD
After fracture = Gas 8,000

Very truly yours,

PENNZOIL COMPANY

ByééCZ;;Zé;£9zzﬁ;66%z¢/ ..

Curtis A, Lucas
Engineering Dept.

10/06/2023



Form OG 9
DECEIVE])
JUL 2 9 1974

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA OIL & GAS DIVISION
DEPARTMENT OF MINES DEPT. oF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

Partially
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO/PLUG AND ABANDON WELL

(REQUIRED BY SECTION 9, ARTICLE 4, CHAPTER 22 OF THE CODE)

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va. :

None __Pennzoil Company
Coal Operator Name of Well Operator
P, 0. Box 1588
] P s West Vi
Address Complete Address

July 26, 1974

Coal Owner Date
WELL TO BE ABANDONED
— Troy District
Address
Gilmer County
__ Maud Mason
Lease or Property Owner
Well No. : |
' . 26342
Address » — Parr-Stasel Farm
Inspector to be notified Robert Bates Telephone Number___269-4846
TO BE NOTIFIED 24 HOURS IN ADVANCE OF PLUGGING OPERATIONS
Gentlemen :(—

The undersigned well operator is about to abandon the above described well and will commence

the work of plugging and abandoning said well on the date inspector is notified (which date shall
not be less than five days after the day on which this notice so mailed is received, or in due course
should be received by the Department of Mines).

This notice is given you in order that your respective representatives may be present. at the
plugging and filling of said well. You are further notified that whether you are represented or not
represented the undersigned will proceed on that date, or shortly thereafter, to plug and fill said
well in the manner required by Section 10, Article 4, Chapter 22 of the Code and given in detail on
the reverse side of this notice, in “Work Order.”

This notice is being mailed by registered mail to each of you at the above addresses on the
above date.

AV trul u
'Y PENNZOIL COMPANY

il - P

Well Operator

NOTE: Upon the abandonment of any well drilled prior to June 1, 1929, a plat prepared by a
registered engineer, shall be filed with THREE COPIES OF APPLICATION, (0G-9) AND
“WORK ORDER” AND TWO COPIES OF THE WELL RECORD, (0G-10). The map must
show the district and county in which the tract of land is located, the name and acreage of same,
the name or names of the owners and names of adjacent tracts and the location of the well to be
abandoned, determined by survey with the courses and distances of such well from two perman-
ent points or landmarks on said tract. 10/06/2023

NOTE: In case plugging is not commenced within four months from the date of permit, same
shall expire and be of no further force or effect.

NOTE: PERMIT IS NOT TRANSFERABLE.

GIL-496-A~ P P

Permit Number

BLANKET Bui



PROPOSED MANNER OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

(REQUIRED BY RULES AND REGULATIONS)

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

WORK ORDER
Well to be plugged and filled as follows:

Set cement and plug at 2240-2220

Pull 5-3/16" pipe from 2048 if present

Fill hole with jell 2220-2000
Set cement and plug at 2000-1960
Fill hole with jell 1960-1860

Pull 6-5/8" pipe from 1851

Set cement and plug at , 1860-1840
Fill hole with jell | 1840-1510
Set cement and plug at 1510-1490
Fill hole with jell 1490- 970
Pull 8-1/4" casing from 967- 750
Fill with jell to 870- 870
Set cement and plug at 870- 850

To the Department of Mines
Coal Owner or Operator,
Lease or Property Owner.

Gentlemen:

_ This “work order” is submitted for your approval and concurrence and unless notified of your
disapproval or non-concurrence, the undersigned will proceed with the plugging and filling of said
well in the above described manner on the date inspector is notified after permit is issued.

Very truly yours
PENNZOTL COMPANY

Well Operator
No objections have been filed by the coal owner or coal operator, or any available adjacent lease

or property owners interposed by the Department of Mines to the manner herein described for
the plugging and filling of the well above mentioned. Therefore, the same is hereby iPHIGP 28

0 s aficlag T

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

NOTE: This “work order” shall be filed in triplicate, one copy for the files of the Department of Mines; one
to be approved or corrected and returned to the well operator as his authority for plugging said well; and one for
the well inspector.

€EED warmews rmoria v imuoamanne <o
- piivedes Aty



1V-20

Obverse
= ™ e a
1-84 .G-fgaEEE‘iEE[)
DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY
OIL AND GAS
AN 8 1986
State of West Birginia
Bepartment of Mines
®il and Gas Bivision
Charleston 25305
FINAL INSPECTION REPORT
INSPECTORS COMPLIANCE REPORT
_ March 28, 1984
COMPANY Pennzoil Company PERMIT NO 021-3490-FRAC (11-01-74)
P. 0. Box 1588 FARM & WELL NO Parr-Stasel #1
Parkersburg, West Virginia 26101 DIST. & COUNTY Troy/Gilmer

IN COMPLIANCE
RULE DESCRIPTION YES NO

23.06 Notification Prior to Starting Work
25.04 Prepared before Drilling to Prevent Waste
25.03 High-Pressure Drilling
16.01 Required Permits at Wellsite
15.03 Adequate Fresh Water Casing
’-\ 15.02 Adequate Coal Casing
15.01 Adequate Production Casing
15.04 Adequate Cement Strength
15.05  Cement Type
23.02 Maintained Access Roads
25.01 Necessary Equipment to Prevent Waste
23.04 Reclaimed Drilling Pits
23.05 No Surface or Underground Pollution
23.07 Requirements for Production & Gathering Pipelines
16.01 Well Records on Site
16.02 Well Records Filed
7.05 Identification Markings

1 HAVE INSPECTED THE ABOVE CAPTIONED WELL AND RECOMMEND THAT IT BE RELEASED:
SIGNED 40 Zel g;/&g e
DATE [~ L S

Your well record was received and reclamation requirements approved. In accordance
with Chapter 22, Article 4, Section 2, the above well will remain under bond

coverage for the life of the well.
7 L+

’-\ Administrator-0il & Gas Division

January 16, 1986
DATE

™S/ nw 10/06/2023



PECEIVE])

FERC-12Y

JFC - 8 1978

1.0 AP! well number.

(If not avaiiable, leave blank. 14 digits.)

349

47-02)- _ Ol & GAS CIVISION

F 3 ,’7-r'\|"_;'.":_

2.0 Type of determination being sought:
{Use the codes found on the front
of this form.)

108

Section of NGPA

B L~ (R <[P oy ey

Category Coage

3.0 Depth of the # epest completion

focation: {Only needed if sections 103

or 107 in 2.0 above.)

feer

4.0 Name, address and cooe number of
applicant: (35 letters per line

Pennzoil Company

014730

maximum. If code number not Name Selier Coae
available, leave biank.) P. 0. Box 1588
Street
Parkersburg WV 26101
City State Zip Code
5.0 Location of this well: [Complete (a) i
or (b).] Troy
(a) For onshore wells Field Name f
(35 letters maximum for field ~ Gilmer WV
name.) County State
(b) For OCS wells:
Area Name Block Number
Date of Lease:
| S [ S N (S .
Mo. Day Yr. OCS Lease Numper
{c) Name and identification number
of this well: (35 letters and digits Parr' = Stase] #']
maximum.) ‘
(d)} If coce 4 or 51n 2.0 above, name
of the reservoir. {35 lerters
rnax«mum.,
6.0 (3} Name and code number of the
purchaser. (35 ietters and digits B
maximum. If code number not Consolidated Gas Supnly Corn. 004228
available, leave blank.) Name Buyer Coae

(b) Date of the contract:

0,811,876
Mo. Day Yr.

-

(c} Esumated annual production:

MMcf.

(3) Base Price
(S/MMBTU)

(b) Tax

{c) All Other
Prices |Indicate
{+) or {-).]

{d) Total of (al,
(b) and (c)

7.0 Contract price
(As of filing cate. Complete to 3
decrmal places )

[~
In
I

} 0.135

8.0 Maximum lawtul rate
{As of fiiing date. Completeto 3
decimal places.) ®

(N
s
IO

=54

l_.l
| o
fn
[O

=
lo
)
ko
e
ko
o
IN.,:. '&xp

I~
lo

23

| o

3

9.0 Person responsibie for this applhication.

Agencv Use Oniy

Date Received by Jurnis. Agency

Date Receivec Dy FERC

e e B i, e i 0 A s g 5 S S i i e e o o o o e e e o ol o e i B i i i

Jares A. Crews

Manacer, Fast, Div.

Name Titie
,J//,« 227 2 //" /4/ e
S-gna:uﬂ}v'/
/2 -L2-28 -(308) 422-¢565

Date Appuctation 1s Compieted

Pnone Number

FT7500206.2-2

10/06/2023
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OTHER:

FEB131980  oy9730

Relaling Jo Delerminafion of this YWell

Cﬁwuﬁa\/ar%
%

V. Va. Depariment of Iines, Oi) & Gazs Division § - -
VYELL DET LR)‘."I"ATJO‘J Fllt NUMSER

19022/ -/08-621- 3490 | o

Use Abcve File Number on all Communicalions’

CFECK EACH 1TEM AS COMPLETE OR NOTE WHAT IS MISSING

1 FErc-121__~ TItems pot completed - Line Fo. ——

2 191 - rgentSames Q. RS .

3 . dN=
&4 *IV=
5 IV=
6 1IV-

2 — Well Permit

6 — Well Plat / /

35- Well Record / Drilling / Decepening -

-

36— Gas—-0il Test: y Gas Only Was 0il Produvced? Ratio

7 1V-3292— Annu2l Production . / years

8 IV-

5 V=

10 - 17

18 - 28

(5)
(30-17)

{10-17)

40~ 90 déy Produc:'{ion ?0 Days off ‘L‘l}.e'

L 8- Application for Cextificatrion. Co-_—_r‘u]'ete?

/L ficavit /
IV Form #51 — 52 — 53 - 54 - 55 A 56/- 57 — 58. Complete ¥ Sigoed

Other: Survey logs __Geclogical Charts. Structure Mzp

» 1:4000 X=zp Well Tabulations ___Ges Apalyses
Dot Comn—.{'zttd: /A
//~;~ 27 .

Late Coopleted:

Prodvction Depth: ‘3 3 3/8 T T L

Prodvction rormation: l&ﬂk@z@/ A
o RNEES. g WICE

Deepened
I

Afder fr?ﬁ\c

Zeflie R.P. =502 '-:—4‘ o N ﬁ

Otbher Cas Test:

Avg. Daily Gas froz Armual Trod...tion: /{/0 éﬂj/ /{5,/‘2&&/5 )
Avg. Doily CP?S fro= 30-2ay endin_ w/1-120 days»»&»_émﬁd%f_ézféd 2/§

Jine Pressure: /y PS1G frca Taily 7o

0il Producdon:_WD FPrea Co=plation Feport .

Docs lease inventory indicate enl2nced recovery being dmgp/m?’

Is affidavit sigoed? [ Forarized? v

Ics offici2} w21l rvecord with the Inparc=ent confirmm the sub=irred infor:.ﬂ.icn?__djg

Additdon=1l Inforcation = _Does copuler prograz confiim?

W.sg T-tar-iration O‘L)j(‘.n".l"‘d t n? Ly Wnnad




og:&q’.v-ie'»:c ’ e 5
12-78] Date 7LZ—6 /17( - 19.2,?

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA Cperator's
i . wall Ne. Parr-Stasel #1

{

CEPARTMENT CF MINES, OIL AND GAS DIVISION

API Well
No. 47 - 021 -
Stace Councy Zeraic

WELL CTLASSIFICATION FORM

STRIPFER GAS WELL

NGPA Section 108

pEsicnaTzd acext  James A. Crews

ADDRESS P. 0. Box 1588
Parkersburg, WV 26101

weLL operaToR Pennzoil Company LOCATION: Elevation 964.00
ADDRESS P. 0. Box 1588 watershea Not available

Parkersburg, WV 26101 ~Disc. 1Yoy  CowncyGilmer quad. Holbrook
Gas PURCEASER _ Consolidated Gas S”gQ]y Corpas Purchase Contract No. 3866
ADDRESS P. 0. Box 2450 Meter Chart Code 6220 o

Clarksburg, WV 26301 Date of Contract 08-19-76
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * e * *

Provide a complete inventory of the lease and production equipment used for the well for the previous

24 months or, if less than 24 months, the period che well has beer in producction. Include a compiete
list of eguipment or processes used In connection with recognized enhanced recovery techniques during
complerion or production. (Attach separate sheets, if necessary.)

Well record with completion information attached to filing.
This well has no extraordinary lease production equipment other
than standard casinghead arrangement.

List all records reascnably available to you which contain informa

of eligibility (including production records, B&C Tax Records and
incicare the location of such records:

Consolidated Gas Supply Corporation meter statements.

Location: Pennzoil Company (Gas Measurement Department);
601 Grand Central Avenue, Vienna, WV 26105

10/06/2023



Describe the search made of anv records listed above:

Meter volumes posted to Annual Production Report (IV-39) to
facilitate determination of eligibility under Section 108.
Attached photostatic copies of 3 months billing previous to
filing date for examination.

Are vou aware of any other informaricnm which would tend to be inconsistent with che

informarion specified above? Yes Mo X . If ves, indicace the type and source of the
inforwation.

1, _James A. Crews , havin
I have caused to De mace & clligent search of th
nerein described, thar the information
on the basis of the reccrds and examinations ner
knowledge and pelief,

= . o >
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA,
county of _ Wood . TO WIT:
i .
| };[(c /)I?j) é ./(;)71 7// . a Notarv Public in and for the state and county af:resaid,
do certify that James A. CrewS ., whose name is sizned to the writing above, bearing date

: / = ¥ / / 1 . 3 el
the /J‘/, _day of ~ E_L ciitaaiy |19 77, has acknowledged the same before me, in my county aroresaic.
L= 7

Given under oy darnd and official seal this/z/)_zf/day of‘f-'l‘tf—/h, ; 197_5.
My term of office expires on cheg/,.}// day of jjﬁ%/v J19 5"6;
10/06/2023

. wotar; fudlic

{NOTARIAL SEALJ
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DEPARTMENT = MINES GAS VOLUMES IN MFC 2 14,73 CURRENT DATE = :%t:
DIVISION = OIL AND GAS OIL IN DARRELLS o 60 DEGREES REPORT DATE = 1249778
OPERATOR ! . : 10+ 18 o
\-VN\_\\,\N.Q\\ ; e Q
F rAs ed # / . 2
AP 147-02/-60%0 FARM 1 FARR~STAS ¢ COURTY 18,/ /me@ AVG. FLOW PRESSURE _/ ¥ SHUT=1N PRESSURE A4 Sm:.
CAS MFC o o =) o a 0 g. 0 g a g [ 0AS I

™D
Q
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navs ONLINE AT 25 25 35 AY 35" 29 27 hal 25" 29 56
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SUMMARIZATION SCHEDULE
Section 271, 804 (b)

In accordance with Section 271.804(b) please, Jist all other wells
which are to be used in determining this well classification under
Part 271 Subpart I,

API NUMBERS

C. D. Jefferies #1 -47-021-3352

Lively Heirs #1 - 47-021 3354, #2 - 47-021-3355, #3 - 47-021-3356
Zetz 0. Lively #2 - 47-021-3359

Parr-Stasel #1 - 47-021-0040

Scott Mason #5 - 47-021-3363, #6 - 47-021-3364, #7 - 47-021-3365 i

»
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